



FILL III AND SIGN WITH INK

PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

NOV 16 1971

1439

Portland, Maine, Nov. 12, 1971 CITY of Pluceard

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

92 Chadwick 3.

Use of Building garage

No Stories 12

Name and address of owner of appliance Maine Medical Center, 22 Bramhall St.

Installer's name and address Maine Medical Onter,

General Description of Work

To install horizontal hot air furnace

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance ground floor Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? no

If so, how protected?

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace over 5 1

From top of smoke pipe 51

From front of appliance 61

From sides or back of appliance

Size of chimney flue 14×10 none

If gas fired, how vented?

Other connections to same flue

Rated maximum demand per hour Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? yes

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner

American Standard - gun type Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes

Will operator be always in attendance? no Type of floor beneath burner cement

Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom Size of vent pipe 12"

Kind of fuel?

Location of oil storage in separate room

Number and capacity of tanks 1 - 275

Low water shut off

Will all tanks be more than five to a from any flame?

How many tanks enclosed?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance

Any burnable material in floor stuface or beneath?

If so, how protected? Skirting at bottom of appliance?

Height of Legs if any

Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?

From front of appliance Size of chimney flue

From sides and back

Other connections to same flue

From top of smokepipe

Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how, vented?

If so, how vented? Forced or gravity? Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? 5. 00 (\$2.00 for one heater, are, \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, are

APPROVED:

.... O.k. 28. 11/15/71

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? yea

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer

Makie Medical Center



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

	Dipartition 0	. zanomo zastranom	
	Certificate LOCATION #	of Occupanty 92-96 Chadwick St.	
22 Sramha Cifin in in certify —changed as to use under B substantially to requirement occupancy or use, limited or Portion of Burn	rast the building, premises, or building Permit No. s of Zoning Ordinance and Building otherwise, as indicated below DING OR PREMISES	Date of Issue August 25, part thereof, at the above location, be has had final inspection, has been found ding Code of the City, and is hereby a APPROVED OCCUPANCY Parking Lot	ülti ≈-altered l to conform
Area as end	wn on plot plan.	Off-street parking twenty-two-passenge	
This certificate supersedes certificate issued			
Approved· Nelson F (Date) Inspecto	la tweight	Impector of Buildings	lory

and the control of th

92-96 Chadwick St. June 16, 1967 copy: to Carp. Council Mr. Donald Bail Maine Medical Center 22 Bramball Street Building permit to construct a parking lot for 2 cars on land owned and contiguous to the Thomas House Interms Residence to which this parking is accessory is being issued subject to the following: The cyclone fence required by the Zoning Ordinance is to be 4 feet in height along the Chadwick Street line and not over 4 feet in height within 25 feet of this line. Very truly yours, Gerald K. Reyberry Director of Building & Inspection Services QEM:m



MAINE MEDICAL CENTER

PORTLAND, MAINE 04102

(207) 775-5454

July 5, 1967

Cofo.

Mr. Gerald E. Mayberry Building Inspector City Hall 389 Congress Street Fortland, Maine

Dear Mr. Mayberry:

The enclosed is a sketch which is an addendum to the previous sketch on Resident Parking at 92-96 Chadwick Street, and it shows the requested 5 foot spacing between the first right angular parking space and the edge of the sidewalk.

Yours truly,

Donald W. Bail

Plant Superintendent

jed

OFFICE OF

PLANT SUPERINTENDENT

Enclosure

MAINE MEDICAL CENTER

PORTLAND, MAINE 04102 (207) 775-5454

June 19, 1967

Mr. Gerald E. Mayberry Director of Building & Inspection Services City of Portland, Maine

PLANT SUPERINTENDENT

Your letter and authorization to proceed with the parking lot at 92-96 Chadwick Street has been received, and the exception in relation to the cycles force has been noted and will be completely Dear Mr. Mayberry: at y2-y0 Unadwick Street has been received, and the exception in relation to the cyclone fence has been noted and will be complied with.

Before occupancy we will be in touch with your office for a final inspection.

Yours truly,

Donald W. Bail Plant Superintendent

jed

cc Philip K. Reiman, Director Maine Medical Center

Interns max 45 interns

Pasking 108 - 6/7/67-Chadwich St Allan

CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

L-Date - New 10t Zone Location - P-4 for axisting use.

Unterior or corner lot -

40 ft. setback area? (Section 21) 1/6 LU80 - 6.4

Sawage Disposal -

Rear Yards

Side lards-

Front Varies

Projections -

Hetght -

Lot Area_

Building Area -

Area per Family

Width of Lot _

Lot-Frontage -

└─Off-street Parking

L-Oss-street Parking
L-Allowable
4nder Section 14-6
Too man Credelly Guard curs or bumper 9 mind - (grand curs) Wienex between lot & residence No edel - when lot s campleted Drain age

Surface of greet or equivalent material Litrastic Engineery out - 6/17/47

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY FOR USE OF PREMISES

Location 92-96 Chacat	
	Zone A-4 Residence
To the INSPECTOR OF BU	ILDINGS, Portland, Maine
	hereby applies for a certificate of occurrency to allow the
use of the above named	premises for or inclot
as set forth on the att	tached site plan (made by Dor lo Leil whose
	the intended use and the zone in which the property is
	ance with the following pertinent information:
	nd phone number) ' Nine Medical Center, 25 BramhallSt.
Lessee (name, address a	and phone rumber) " " " " " "
Is proposed use to be a	of building or other use on this lot? yes
If off-street parking i parked-passenger	s sought, what is proposed maximum number of vehicles to be cars? 22, commercial vehicles?
entrances to and e by the Traffic Eng And, if access to	site plan the written approval of existing and proposed xits from the premises for vehicles over public sidewalks ineer (Dept. of Pub. Works)? yes the premises is available from more than one street, have r approval by the Planning Board?
Have you shown on the si along the frontage	ite plan the true location of <u>all</u> trees on the public street of the premises (both streets if a corner lot)?ves
Do you propose to remove If so, have you see of Parks and Recrea	e or disturb any tree on a public street? ws cured on the site plan the written approval of the Director ation? yes
	Signature of Owner Manne Medical Center By Denala W Bail (duly authorized thereto)
to on	
\$2.00	36. 36. 36. 40. 11. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12

	THIS IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
To: Maine Medical Cent 22 Tranhall St. Portl no Maine	THIS IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
22 Franhall St. Portl no Maine COMMENCING the above Zoning Ordinance unless	this is not a certificate of occupancy tor proposed use of the premises would be in violation of the
22 Franhall St. Portl no Maine COMMENCING the above Zoning Ordinance unless ment of Building Inspect However, improvement application may now proceditions indicated below.	this is not a Certificate of Occupancy tor proposed use of the premises would be in Violation of the
22 Franhall St. Portl no Maine COMMENCING the above Zoning Ordinance unless ment of Building Inspect However, improvement application may now proceditions indicated below.	proposed use of the premises would be in Violation of the a Certificate of Occupancy is first procured from the Departion. of the premises according to the site plan and the above eed without further authorization, but subject to the connotice of readiness for final inspection to be given to premises have been placed in compliance with the require-
COMMENCING the above Zoning Ordinance unless ment of Building Inspect However, improvement application may now proceditions indicated belowthis department when the ments: DATE C/16/67	tar proposed use of the premises would be in VIOLATION of the a Certificate of Occupancy is first procured from the Departion. of the premises according to the site plan and the above eed without further authorization, but subject to the connotice of readiness for final inspection to be given to premises have been placed in compliance with the require-

E suce (and)

9- .96 Chadidek St.

June 16, 1967

Mr. Donald Bail Maine Medical Center 22 Branhall Street

Dear Kr. Bail:

Building permit to construct a parking lot for 22 cars on land owned and contiguous to the Thomas House Interns Residence to which this parking is accessory is tenng issued subject to the following:

The ayelone fence required by the Zoming Ordinance is to be 4 feet in height along the Chadwak Street Line and not over 4 feet in height within 25 feet of this line.

Very trily yours,

Gerald E. Kayberry Director of Building & Inspection Services

GEKim



84 RESIDENCE ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Cless of Building or Type of Structure Second Class

. MAY 25 1967

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

12-94, Chachack St.

Within Fire I imits? CITY of PORTLAND

-ocation 92-9/ 01	milled house of Maine 12.	THE CHEFFE BOOK A	- 11	1 of Don
Owner's named on the	milled herewish and the follows	Building Code and Zoning ing specifications: Within Fi	fall the form	T. CILI
Lessee's name and addres	Mate.	specifications:	Ordinance of the City of	Welven
Contractorie and addres	s_ Medical Co	Within m	The City of Por	Hand No
Contractor's name and address Architect	dress Kronesi	Within Fi	re Limits? Die	Plans G
Proposed	Liest J Assoly	n, 68 Capisic St.	. Dia	No
Proposed use of building	-	Capisic St.		i 🖍
Material brick No. sh Other buildings on same lot		- Lincations	Clephon	
Other hant to No. sh	Children's	P	lane no relephone	
Other buildings on same lot Estimated cost &	Heat		(YO. Of .	
Estimated cost &		Style of roof		
		0,1001		
	General Descrip		Roofing	
z .	Descrip	tion of as		-

General Description of New Work

Fee & 5.00

To-demolish existing 2-story brick building approx. 281 x 381.

Do you agree to tightly and permanently close all sowers or drains connecting with public or private sewers from this building or structure to be devolished, under t by you agree to tightly and permanently close all sowers or drains connecting with public or private sewers from this building or structure to be denolished, under the supervision and to the approval of the Dept. of Public Works of the City of Portland? yes. Lend to be used for parking area.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out sepventely by and in

		CM/7 ~ "HOLLOW	a. 7 t		
Is any plumbing inv Is connection to be a Has septic tank notic Height average grade Size, front Material of foundation Kind of		TO RE ICC.	Acaline abbass		
Is any plumbing inv Is connection to be a Has septle tank note Height average grade Size, front Material of foundation Kind of roof	mlana a	w/	ED TO LEAGUES	thich is a	_
connection to be	wived in this month	Detail.	contract	to be taken out	_
Hat sond	pade in	CE STATE OF	New tre	014	seporalely his
achtic tank north	to briofic sem	273	MOSF		and Ko Ca
Has septic tank notice Height average grade Size, front Material of foundation Kind of roof No. of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind.	E DOUB BERNS		B Bity electrical		
Sim , Gage grade	to an in-		I not when work	involume	7-
The Irone	~ cop of plate	E	" " " Hall of Pippo	oved in this work	
Material	depth		oum norior	ed for temana	·
Pr Of foundation	-	No Heigh	it no.	- Acr	
rend of tool	-	o. atories	AACIBBO SIBILA CO. 1.	-	
Size, front Material of foundation Kind of roof No. of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind Size Girder		- Tr	OF SILL	Sheat mine	
E- Chimneys	Rise per	TOTCKIICKS DO		1001 to 1001	-
aming Lumb	Man	100f 100b		Parel	
Size Cincillation Kind	of an and the last of	chim. Roc	of wire - outtom-		ck?
outler -	Dress	The state of the s	- wvering	cellar	-
Material of foundation Kind of roof No. of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind Size Girder Stude (outside walls and Joint and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:	~ Colum	ed or full start	ning	-	
The bland	unde	t gind	K K	ind a	
P. Mie . JOISTS BEE	THE PARTY NAME OF TAXABLE		LOIM	- 41 (18-34	
On annual Care:	THE PERSON NAMED IN	254-16110	- Size Posts		- fuel
OCH DETE:	TER HOOP	U. C. Bridge		Sille	
Maximum	Ist Ro	201	ng in every a	Max, on cont.	
If one and span;	1000	-1 210	and and	l flar	_
Size Girder Stude (outside walls and Stude (outside walls and Joist's and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with n	Ist floor	20d	3rd	Max. on centers i flat roof span over 8	
CAN' THE BUTTE	1890ne				leet.
16.00	walls, thick	The street of th	1 210	1001	
No. cars na		of walle?	3ml	Tool	-
If one story building with no No. cars now accommodated Will automobile repairing be of the story building with no not be stor			_	Max. on centers i flat roof span over 8 roof roof roof beight?	-
automobile	On same to	U . C.		1001	
repairing he	100	be a seriege		beighes	-
OVED	other than	we accommodate		-9111	

will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to curs habitually stored in the proposed building? -number commercial care to be accommodated

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to eee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

A CONTRACTOR	
0.3	
COP COP	
1 R / 1 R /	T.,

Maine Hedical Center Ernest J Asselyn

NOTES Cert. of Occupancy issued
Staking Out Notice 1-67 Completed Form Check Notice

- Soplias fence 4' high shall be porished where off --- Porking is Iscuted 1 1 5-1- If new drivensy then Trifule Engineers on

J3- Proter run-olf shall not go were sidewalk

Great or equipment material - 6 deep-

J-2 Printway, maneurering one shall have unifore glade.



FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

Portland, Maine, Qot. 13, 1955.

CITY of FORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILT	DINGS, portland, me.		
one. with the Laws of Maine, the	plies for a permit to install the following Building Code of the City of Portland, a	g heating, cooking or power ed and the following specification	quipment in accord- ::
Location . Str. KREEKEK SE.	11ed 94 Chadwick St. 2 Use of Building Theater	workshop No Stories	New Building
	pliance Children's Theater, 94	_	Existing
	erson Oil Co., 377 Cumberland		3-7209 .
	•	•	2 (40% .
me tostall a decrease and a	General Description of \		of stave beat
10 "Stall lorced Warm alr	heating system and oil burning	R eduthwenc in brace (n stove near
•	IF HEATER, OR POWER B	OII EB	• ••
Location of appliance First flo	·		_
If so, how protected?	•	nd of fuel? oil	0
	terial, from top of appliance or casing top		
From top of smoke pipe .6†	From front of appliance 21	From sides or back of app	liance JER ORDE
Size of chimney flue 8x12	Other connections to same flue	none	nance 15" over.
If gas fired, how vented?		ted maximum demand per ho	
-	to the appliance to insure proper and safe	-	
	IF OIL BURNER		
Name and type of burner Golen	an Blendair Model 592 La	belled by underwriters' labora	tories? yes
Will operator be always in attenda	nce? Does oil supply line fe	ed from top or bottom of tan	k? hottom
Type of floor beneath burner	concrete Size of vent	pipe 1 <u>1</u> 1	
Location of oil storage	basement Number and	capacity of tanks 1-275	gal
Low water shut off	Make	No.	••
Will all tanks be more than five fee	t from any flame? yes How man	y tanks enclosed?	
Total capacity of any existing stor	age tanks for furnace burners n	one	<u>.</u>
	IF COOKING APPLIAN	CE Permit Issued wi	th Letter
Location of appliance	Any burnable mater	ial in floor surface or beneath:	•
If so, how protected?	II	leight of Legs, if any	
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	Distance to combustible ma	iterial from top of appliance?	
From front of appliance	From sides and back	From top of smokepip	e
Size of chimney flue	Other connections to same flue		
Is hood to be provided?	If so, how vented?	Forced or gravity	?
If gas fired, how vented?	Ra	ated maximum demand per ho	ur
MISCELI	LANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPE	CIAL INFORMATION	
w w			
63-E-8	•	•	b
		•	
****************	• ••••		
**** * 1	· · ·		•
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00	(\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents a	additional for each additional	heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)			
ROVED:			
70K111456	Will there he in	charge of the above week a	naran samaatant ta
	1 47 7 1	charge of the above work a partie and City requirements pe	-
1011 ees er	1	-	rtaining thereto are
	observed? ye	।	
	Feterson Oil Co		
•	9	H917+	
INSPECTION COPY	Signature of Installer by	UUR IN TELLER	2023
MINT MATTER FOR	C17-254-1M-Mares		

NOTES Date of permit 1-8-55. Mo work 2 Vent Pipe B Kind of Hat. 4 Burner h.gidlty & Supports. 6-Name & liabel ____ 6 Stack Control 7 Bigh Limit Control. O Valves in Second 21. II Cation 18. Tank Record 18 Tenli Distan 14 Oil Guage__ 15 Intercept and (数m)i ath a ____ 1 4

AP 94 Chadwick St .- Installation of warm air heat and oil burning equipment

October 18, 1955

Children's Theater 94 Chadwick St.

Copy to Peterson Oil Co., 377 Cumberland Ave.

Gentlemen:

We are issuing to Peterson Oil Company a permit for installation of warm air heating system and oil burning equipment in the workshop building of the Children's Theater without prejudice as to the use of the building under the Zoning Ordinance.

May I explain that the use of the building as a workshop and storage building for the Children's Theater is non-conforming with the Zoning Ordinance in the Residence B Zone where the property is located in the sense that it would not now be allowed to be established unless first authorized by the Board of Appeals.

We have been unable to establish whether or not the building was being used for its present purpose in December, 1938, when the Zoning Ordinance was adopted. If the same use were in existence at that time, if could be continued under the Zoning Ordinance as a non-conforming use existing at the time the Ordinance was adopted

This letter is for the record only and not intended to disturb those who are responsible for the Children's Theater in any manner. Since we are unable to establish from our records when the use was commenced, it seems best not to raise the question at this time other than to tell you of the situation.

Very truly yours,

WMcD/B

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

Englosures to Peterson Gil Co.: Permit card and copy of application

INQUIRY BLANK

INQUIRY BLANK	ZONE RB
CITY OF PO DEPARTMENT OF B	FIRE DIST. *** RTIAND, MAINE UILDING, INSPECTION
Verbal By Telephone 189-133 3 ml	Date 2/2/51
	ghos aubrey n. 4 mildre Detera
MADE BY	TEL.
ADDRESS	
CLASS OF CONSTRUCTION	oterane of occasion a land
CLASS OF CONSTRUCTION Second	NO. OF STORIES 2
REMARKS: That forestore or of	
	the colored later
storage: han box	ad for the Contract of the
INQUIRY: 1- Qs use of this en	uldina as "Cheldren's
Theater" allowable.	wang as Childrens
inance?	man the young Ord -
inance?	man the young Ord.
inance?	man the young Grad.
inance?	man the young Grad -
inance?	man the young Grad -
	man the garing Grad.
ANSWER: De cided to let-the	is above intil some
	is alone intil some
	is above intellerment
	is alone intil some.
	is alone intil some
	is alone intilarne
	is above intellerment of 7/19/1
ANSWER: De cided to let the thing comes up - un	is alone intil some
	is alone intil some 7/19/51
ANSHER: Decided to let the thing comes up - M	REPLY BY